
DATE Day Fld 8 Fld 9 Fld 6

4/4/2022 Monday

6:30

7:30 1 vs 12 7 vs 8

4/5/2022 Tuesday

6:30 9 vs 10 11 vs 12

8:00 13 vs 14 2 vs 5 3 vs 4

4/7/2022 Thursday

6:30 13 vs 10 5 vs 6 4 vs 7

8:00 3 vs 14 11 vs 8 6 vs 9

4/11/2022 Monday

6:30 10 vs 5 8 vs 3

8:00 9 vs 14 4 vs 13 1 vs 2

4/12/2022 Tuesday

6:30 2 vs 11 5 vs 14

8:00 12 vs 7 9 vs 4 6 vs 1

4/14/2022 Thursday

6:30 11 vs 6 8 vs 13

8:00 10 vs 1 3 vs 12 7 vs 2

4/18/2022 Monday

6:30 14 vs 7 2 vs 9

8:00 4 vs 11 6 vs 13

4/19/2022 Tuesday

6:30 12 vs 5 10 vs 3

8:00 1 vs 8 11 vs 14 13 vs 2

4/21/2022 Thursday

6:30 5 vs 8 10 vs 7

8:00 9 vs 12 6 vs 3 1 vs 4

4/25/2022 Monday

6:30 14 vs 12 5 vs 4

8:00 11 vs 3 1 vs 7

4/26/2022 Tuesday

6:30 2 vs 6 7 vs 9

8:00 5 vs 13 8 vs 10 1 vs 3

4/28/2022 Thursday

6:30 10 vs 4 8 vs 9

8:00 6 vs 14 13 vs 11 2 vs 12 updated: 3/31/2022

Team listed last is home and 

will take the 3rd base dugout

14-18U



4/30/2022 Saturday lizard classic 

5/1/2022 Sunday lizard classic 

5/2/2022 Monday

6:30 4 vs 14 12 vs 10

8:00 11 vs 5 13 v 3

5/3/2022 Tuesday

6:30 6 vs 7 12 vs 8

8:00 9 vs 1 5 vs 3 10 vs 2

5/5/2022 Thursday

6:30 9 vs 13 6 vs 4

8:00 7 vs 11 2 vs 8 14 vs 1

5/9/2022 Monday

6:30 12 vs 13 9 vs 5

8:00 14 vs 8 3 vs 7 11 vs 10

5/10/2022 Tuesday

6:30 6 vs 10 3 vs 9

8:00 4 vs 2 1 vs 11

5/12/2022 Thursday

6:30 4 vs 12 14 vs 2 

8:00 8 vs 6 13 vs 1 7 vs 5

5/16/2022 Monday make up 

6:30

8:00

5/17/2022 Tuesday make up

6:30

8:00

5/19/2022 Thursday make up

6:30

8:00

5/23/2022 Monday end of season

5/24/2022 Tuesday end of season

5/26/2022 Thursday end of season

5/28/2022 Saturday end of season updated: 3/31/2022

Team listed last is home and 

will take the 3rd base dugout


